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Tue 04/15/2025 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Volleyball Clinic - Gym Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 04/16/2025 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Volleyball Clinic - Gym Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 04/17/2025 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Volleyball Clinic - Gym Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 04/22/2025 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Volleyball Clinic - Gym Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 04/23/2025 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Volleyball Clinic - Gym Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Fri 04/25/2025 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Volleyball Clinic - Gym Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 04/28/2025 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Tryouts Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 04/29/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Tryouts Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 07/28/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 07/29/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 07/30/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 07/31/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 08/04/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball A, B, & C Practice - Gym Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 08/05/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball A, B, & C Practice - Outside

- Ozone Field
Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 08/06/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball A, B, & C Practice - Outside

- Ozone Field
Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/07/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball A, B, & C Practice - Outside

- Ozone Field
Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 08/11/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 08/12/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 08/13/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
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Thu 08/14/2025 4:45 pm 5:15 pm Volleyball A, B, & C Team Parent

Meeting
Perimeter School > Gym

Mon 08/18/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Tue 08/19/2025 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Wed 08/20/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team vs GAC MS Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Thu 08/21/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team -  Round Robin -
PER; MPC; MP; WA

Mount Paran Christian School 1275 Stanley Rd NW
Kennesaw, 30152

1:55 pm

Sat 08/23/2025 9:00 am 10:00 am Volleyball C Team vs Cornerstone
Round Robin Court 2

Greater Atlanta Christian School 1575 Indian Trail Lilburn Rd
NW Norcross, 30093

Sat 08/23/2025 10:00 am 11:00 am Volleyball C Team vs Wesleyan Round
Robin Court 2

Greater Atlanta Christian School 1575 Indian Trail Lilburn Rd
NW Norcross, 30093

Sat 08/23/2025 11:00 am 12:00 pm Volleyball C Team vs GAC Round
Robin Court 1

Greater Atlanta Christian School 1575 Indian Trail Lilburn Rd
NW Norcross, 30093

Mon 08/25/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Tue 08/26/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball C - Round Robin at MP - 
PER vs Cornerstone

Mount Pisgah Christian School 9820 Nesbit Ferry Rd Johns
Creek, 30022

3:10 pm

Tue 08/26/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball C - Round Robin at MP - 
PER vs Mount Pisgah

Mount Pisgah Christian School 9820 Nesbit Ferry Rd Johns
Creek, 30022

3:10 pm

Wed 08/27/2025 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Thu 08/28/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Tue 09/02/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball Practice - C Team Only Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Wed 09/03/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team at Wesleyan -
Marchman Gym

Wesleyan School 5405 Spalding Dr Peachtree
Corners, 30092

3:00 pm

Fri 09/05/2025 3:15 pm 4:45 pm Volleyball C Team Pictures -  Gym Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Mon 09/08/2025 3:30 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball C at MPC - Round Robin -
MPC; WA; CA at MCP

Mount Paran Christian School 1275 Stanley Rd NW
Kennesaw, 30152

2:00 pm

Mon 09/08/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Greater Atlanta Christian School 1575 Indian Trail Lilburn Rd
NW Norcross, 30093

Tue 09/09/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097
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Wed 09/10/2025 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Volleyball C Team at GAC - Spartan

Gym
GACS Spartan Stadium 1575 Indian Trail Lilburn Rd

NW Norcross, 30071
Thu 09/11/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Sat 09/13/2025 9:00 am 10:00 am Volleyball C Team vs Cornerstone

Round Robin Court 2
Greater Atlanta Christian School 1575 Indian Trail Lilburn Rd

NW Norcross, 30093
Sat 09/13/2025 10:00 am 11:00 am Volleyball C Team vs Wesleyan Round

Robin Court 2
Greater Atlanta Christian School 1575 Indian Trail Lilburn Rd

NW Norcross, 30093
Sat 09/13/2025 11:00 am 12:00 pm Volleyball C Team vs GAC Round

Robin Court 1
Greater Atlanta Christian School 1575 Indian Trail Lilburn Rd

NW Norcross, 30093
Mon 09/15/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 09/16/2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball C Team at Providence Providence Christian Academy 4575 Lawrenceville Highway

Lilburn, 30047
Wed 09/17/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball C Team at Pickneyville

Middle School
Pinckneyville Middle School 5440 W Jones Bridge Rd

Peachtree Corners, 30092
Thu 09/18/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball C Team Round Robin

Matches - PER; WA; CA; MP
Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 09/22/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 09/23/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 09/24/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 09/25/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team vs Wesleyan Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 09/29/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 09/30/2025 3:35 pm 4:35 pm Volleyball C Team vs Providence Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 10/01/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 10/02/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097


